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Squad Name   .   . 27. 24.5 21.5

  .   . 25. 22. 18. 

7.3 PIRO RONALD W 24.5IIL 97 |||||| |17 47250 |

10.2 HAMLIN LYNN G 27IIL 96 |||||| |93 00422 |

4.4 VICK JACK H 25IIL 95 |||||| |05 11922 |

4.5 JORDING JR LEROY W 24SBVTIL 95 |||||| |04 11544 |

1.4 MAIDEN BILL F 20IIL 94|||||| |15 10636 |

6.3 GOODMAN JR WALTER F 21.5IIL 94|||||| |98 03898 |

8.2 MILLER JOHN M 20IL 94|||||| |15 10664 |

11.1 CHURCH JR ROBERT H 21.5IIL 94|||||| |11 12784 |

2.2 FORNOFF DARYL  H 22IIL 93 |||||| |05 16173 |

2.3 HAYES RONALD E 22.5IIL 93 |||||| |17 26023 |

6.2 LOFLAND JAMES R 23IIL 93 |||||| |05 16786 |

8.1 GILLMORE DONALD D 20V/IIL 93|||||| |80 06264 |

5.4 CARVER STEVE 23.5IIL 92 |||||| |17 11955 |

6.1 CROWE GARY A 22.5IIL 92 |||||| |01 12627 |

6.4 TJARKS STEVEN L 21IL 92|||||| |85 08130 |

6.5 KUEBLER MARVIN D 21.5IIL 92|||||| |17 33916 |

7.5 MILLBURG CHRISTOPHER 24IIL 92 |||||| |01 12632 |

9.4 KNEAREM KEN D 23.5IIL 92 |||||| |96 03398 |

11.2 NEGANGARD JOHN C 22.5IL 92 |||||| |90 03462 |

11.4 MCDONALD EUGENE 22.5IIL 92 |||||| |17 39350 |

3.2 ROTH CHARLES G 19IIL 91|||||| |05 10896 |

4.3 LOHR RANDY B 24.5IIL 91 |||||| |11 10526 |

5.5 HAGGERTY MIKE 24IIL 91 |||||| |78 01548 |

5.2 JORDAN BILL 24.5IIL 90 |||||| |17 31129 |

7.1 MORGAN JOHN D 26.5IIL 90 |||||| |11 10126 |

8.4 LORA MURPHY 19.5IIL 90|||||| |07 60611 |

9.1 MASON BRUCE E 22IIL 90 |||||| |88 06466 |

9.3 CRIPE DUANE E 24.5IIL 90 |||||| |17 14448 |

9.5 OBRIEN TERRY 24IIL 90 |||||| |99 10741 |

11.3 HALL ROBERT E 21.5IIL 90|||||| |82 06915 |

1.3 WHEATLEY ROBERT 20IL 89|||||| |02 12459 |

2.1 LYONS JIM 23IIL 89 |||||| |17 37335 |

2.4 WAIDE BRUCE 23IIL 89 |||||| |99 13730 |

4.2 JENSEN BOB 24VTIL 89 |||||| |91 00047 |

5.3 NORD JOHN R 23.5IIL 89 |||||| |80 02634 |

7.4 GINGOTTI ALFRED 24SVIL 89 |||||| |17 22370 |

3.1 KUMLER MARK W 20IL 88|||||| |12 16627 |

1.5 MOOS TIM C 18VTIL 87|||||| |14 17727 |

3.4 JORDING KAREN K 19IL 87|||||| |16 10272 |

4.1 DILLER TIMOTHY 26.5IIL 87 |||||| |17 16537 |

10.5 SUHRE LEO W 26IIL 87 |||||| |17 60260 |

1.1 DEMAY JAMES W 20IIL 86|||||| |14 16980 |

2.5 WALKER MICHAEL R 24V/IIL 85 |||||| |92 03635 |

10.3 TRENKLE GARY W 26IIL 85 |||||| |03 11659 |

3.3 KUMLER CONNIE S 19IL 84|||||| |14 10206 |

3.5 HOFFMAN THOMAS R 20.5IIL 84|||||| |10 13815 |

8.5 MARTIN HANNAH R 20.5IIL 79|||||| |12 10868 |

1.2 DEMAY MARSHA L 19LDIL 76|||||| |15 10732 |

9.2 KNEAREM ANITA L 22.5IIL 75 |||||| |02 14002 |


